EDCON-COMPONENTS
Housing: High Temperature Thermoplastic
Contact Terminal: High Grade Copper Alloy
Material:
Drawing ( dimensions all into mm)Specifications
Stainless Steel
Contact Terminal: High Grade Copper Alloy
Inner Ground Cover Shell: Stainless Steel

Copyright by S.Tiede
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Ordering Informations
Serie No of Pos.
Contact
Plating
Shell
Material
Insulator
Material
ROHS Packing
Contact
Material
Special
function
Body
Colour
-
SS= Stainless
Steel
24= No of
Contacts
GF= 1U" Gold
Flash
Serie No of Pos.
Plating Material Material
ROHS Packing
Material
24 GF ST PB R
PB= PBT +
30GF
BK= Black
TY
R= RoHS
Conform
BU= Bulk-Ware
T64145
function
N
N= No function
Colour
BKCO
BR= Brass
Steel
PB= Phosphor
Bronze
WH= White BR= Brass LC= LCP
Contacts Flash 30GF
GA= 3" Gold
Flash
Conform
IR= Iron
TY= Tray
Packing
TR= Tape Reel
Packing
GB= 15U" Gold
Flash
GC= 30U" Gold
Flash
CO= Copper
Alloy
Flash
SMT  USB Connector
Type C
Part No.: T64145
Type C
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE MasonDRW: Jason CHKD Wilson DATE 02.11.2021
Customer:
APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Copyright by S.Tiede